
Dexter Leader Board

C4 Centre Seniors Tour

Seniors Event 2 November 22, 2016

Ladies Scratch

Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total

Jen Donovan 1  0 0 0 0 0 336 222 230 300 188  1,276

Tracy Smith 2  0 0 0 0 0 229 253 227 241 265  1,215

Diane Martin 3  0 0 0 0 0 290 256 205 193 255  1,199

Sheri Perkins 4  0 0 0 0 0 253 217 246 213 219  1,148

Ruth Poulsen 5  0 0 0 0 0 196 287 190 198 216  1,087

Marianne Corbet 6  0 0 0 0 0 221 163 252 250 177  1,063

Kim Utley 7  0 0 0 0 0 206 195 211 220 207  1,039

Patty Dierckens 8  0 0 0 0 0 208 228 182 157 218  993

Barb Chapman 9  0 0 0 0 0 229 222 167 216 156  990

Cheryl Cooper 10  0 0 0 0 0 232 173 129 204 237  975

Barb Murrell 11  0 0 0 0 0 187 152 236 180 217  972

Margaret Andic 12  0 0 0 0 0 166 206 164 202 230  968  193.6

Nancy Fleming 13  0 0 0 0 0 197 188 237 187 156  965

Leslie Speers 14  0 0 0 0 0 195 194 126 242 191  948

Donna Taylor 15  0 0 0 0 0 186 166 205 188 199  944

Joanna Twitchin 16  0 0 0 0 0 182 199 204 176 160  921

Catherine Sullivan 17  0 0 0 0 0 175 189 220 160 172  916
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Dexter Leader Board

C4 Centre Seniors Tour

Seniors Event 2 November 22, 2016

Men's Scratch

Bowlers Name Gm1 Gm2 Gm3 Gm4 Gm5 Gm6 Gm7 Gm8 Gm9 Gm10 Total

Iain MacLean 1  0 0 0 0 0 312 260 296 291 204  1,363

Cor Groot 2  0 0 0 0 0 330 258 242 257 274  1,361

John Mattioli 3  0 0 0 0 0 275 324 255 240 240  1,334

Terry Little 4  0 0 0 0 0 259 220 280 312 228  1,299

Dan Tardio 5  0 0 0 0 0 233 292 261 291 215  1,292

Fraser Hambly 6  0 0 0 0 0 245 254 279 234 265  1,277

Duncan Garrah 7  0 0 0 0 0 278 239 207 289 239  1,252

Les Ham 8  0 0 0 0 0 231 320 286 217 165  1,219

Mike Anderson 9  0 0 0 0 0 221 215 273 203 290  1,202

Paul Asselin 10  0 0 0 0 0 293 178 247 237 246  1,201

Ric Labombarbe 11  0 0 0 0 0 254 201 210 294 240  1,199

John Brown 12  0 0 0 0 0 209 214 283 193 265  1,164

Brian Scott 13  0 0 0 0 0 233 242 186 175 288  1,124

Jim Head 14  0 0 0 0 0 197 294 231 173 220  1,115

Bruce Whidden 15  0 0 0 0 0 189 261 254 164 240  1,108

Frank Newman 16  0 0 0 0 0 169 173 205 275 269  1,091

Dean Mohammed 17  0 0 0 0 0 229 168 226 225 222  1,070

Larry Cooper 18  0 0 0 0 0 243 187 209 238 167  1,044

Mel Hennigar 19  0 0 0 0 0 225 198 211 170 236  1,040

Dave Johnson 20  0 0 0 0 0 157 176 204 197 202  936

Doug Langille 21  0 0 0 0 0 202 171 192 180 189  934

Ross Irving 22  0 0 0 0 0 217 180 190 166 177  930
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C4 Centre Seniors Tour

Seniors Event 2

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings November 22, 2016

Ladies Pins Over Average

TOTAL Game Game GameGame Game

POAScoreBowlers Name Avg. POA 2 POA POA3 4 POA 5 POA1

 1276  231 188 -21  300  91  21 230  222  13  336  127 0Jen Donovan  209 1

 1199  149 255  45  193 -17 -5 205  256  46  290  80 0Diane Martin  210 2

 866  131 187  40  187  40 -8 139  160  13  193  46 0Sheila Mulvihill  147 3

 1148  103 219  10  213  4  37 246  217  8  253  44 0Sheri Perkins  209 4

 1039  94 207  18  220  31  22 211  195  6  206  17 0Kim Utley  189 5

 776  91 187  50  130 -7  33 170  158  21  131 -6 0Suzanne LaRocque  137 6

 951  76 279  104  211  36 -21 154  186  11  121 -54 0Maureen Poole  175 7

 1087  72 216  13  198 -5 -13 190  287  84  196 -7 0Ruth Poulsen  203 8

 925  70 166 -5  210  39 -12 159  185  14  205  34 0Tammy Cote  171 9

 938  63 178  3  207  32 -41 134  166 -9  253  78 0Brenda Pankoff  175 10

 944  54 199  21  188  10  27 205  166 -12  186  8 0Donna Taylor  178 11

 959  44 155 -28  227  44  0 183  172 -11  222  39 0Barbara Delaney  183 12

 969  44 199  14  241  56 -4 181  170 -15  178 -7 0Laurie Fries  185 13

 968  43 230  45  202  17 -21 164  206  21  166 -19 0Margaret Andic  185 14

 1048  43 225  24  242  41 -48 153  239  38  189 -12 0Sue Wiken  201 15

 952  37 174 -9  184  1 -12 171  217  34  206  23 0Elaine Freiday  183 16

 972  17 217  26  180 -11  45 236  152 -39  187 -4 0Barb Murrell  191 17

 1215  10 265  24  241  0 -14 227  253  12  229 -12 0Tracy Smith  241 18

 993  8 218  21  157 -40 -15 182  228  31  208  11 0Patty Dierckens  197 19

 882  7 169 -6  114 -61  14 189  204  29  206  31 0Cynthia Brown  175 20

 842  7 238  71  122 -45 -19 148  153 -14  181  14 0Kathy Snow  167 21

 895 -5 159 -21  205  25 -7 173  163 -17  195  15 0Cindy Toll  180 22

 888 -12 168 -12  152 -28 -26 154  179 -1  235  55 0Nancy Dewitt  180 23

 990 -35 156 -49  216  11 -38 167  222  17  229  24 0Barb Chapman  205 24

 799 -36 170  3  164 -3 -9 158  123 -44  184  17 0Sue Labombarbe  167 25

 948 -47 191 -8  242  43 -73 126  194 -5  195 -4 0Leslie Speers  199 26

 975 -55 237  31  204 -2 -77 129  173 -33  232  26 0Cheryl Cooper  206 27

 965 -55 156 -48  187 -17  33 237  188 -16  197 -7 0Nancy Fleming  204 28

 921 -64 178 -19  213  16 -49 148  160 -37  222  25 0Sharon Martorino  197 29

 795 -65 134 -38  181  9 -8 164  186  14  130 -42 0Pat Jepson  172 30

 1063 -77 177 -51  250  22  24 252  163 -65  221 -7 0Marianne Corbet  228 31

 849 -81 187  1  171 -15 -26 160  205  19  126 -60 0Charlene Vanoverbeke  186 32

 678 -92 119 -35  142 -12 -13 141  152 -2  124 -30 0Loraine Fleming  154 33

 869 -126 162 -37  173 -26 -56 143  163 -36  228  29 0Cindy Kormann  199 34

 916 -139 172 -39  160 -51  9 220  189 -22  175 -36 0Catherine Sullivan  211 35

 921 -154 160 -55  176 -39 -11 204  199 -16  182 -33 0Joanna Twitchin  215 36

- Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserve22/11    2016Copyrigh



C4 Centre Seniors Tour

Seniors Event 2

Pins Over Average Tournament Standings November 22, 2016

Men's Pins Over Average

TOTAL Game Game GameGame Game

POAScoreBowlers Name Avg. POA 2 POA POA3 4 POA 5 POA1

 1361  211 274  44  257  27  12 242  258  28  330  100 0Cor Groot  230 1

 1292  192 215 -5  291  71  41 261  292  72  233  13 0Dan Tardio  220 2

 1252  162 239  21  289  71 -11 207  239  21  278  60 0Duncan Garrah  218 3

 1334  144 240  2  240  2  17 255  324  86  275  37 0John Mattioli  238 4

 953  138 213  50  168  5  22 185  178  15  209  46 0Orrie Karas  163 5

 1164  134 265  59  193 -13  77 283  214  8  209  3 0John Brown  206 6

 1115  125 265  67  235  37  11 209  217  19  189 -9 0Kevin Brabender  198 7

 1219  119 165 -55  217 -3  66 286  320  100  231  11 0Les Ham  220 8

 1108  113 245  46  207  8 -4 195  270  71  191 -8 0Bill Lutes  199 9

 1277  112 265  32  234  1  46 279  254  21  245  12 0Fraser Hambly  233 10

 1363  108 204 -47  291  40  45 296  260  9  312  61 0Iain MacLean  251 11

 1199  94 240  19  294  73 -11 210  201 -20  254  33 0Ric Labombarbe  221 12

 1156  86 257  43  283  69 -3 211  184 -30  221  7 0Tim O'Hara  214 13

 1299  39 228 -24  312  60  28 280  220 -32  259  7 0Terry Little  252 14

 1124  29 288  69  175 -44 -33 186  242  23  233  14 0Brian Scott  219 15

 1070  20 222  12  225  15  16 226  168 -42  229  19 0Dean Mohammed  210 16

 1091  11 269  53  275  59 -11 205  173 -43  169 -47 0Frank Newman  216 17

 1108  8 240  20  164 -56  34 254  261  41  189 -31 0Bruce Whidden  220 18

 1014  4 221  19  222  20 -4 198  201 -1  172 -30 0Ted Kormann  202 19

 847  2 160 -9  167 -2  33 202  149 -20  169  0 0Colin Murray  169 20

 1201 -4 246  5  237 -4  6 247  178 -63  293  52 0Paul Asselin  241 21

 1007 -18 226  21  202 -3 -18 187  210  5  182 -23 0Tom Patterson  205 22

 947 -38 243  46  196 -1 -45 152  186 -11  170 -27 0Rheal Champagne  197 23

 716 -59 127 -28  154 -1 -8 147  151 -4  137 -18 0Mike Kyte  155 24

 934 -71 167 -34  232  31 -32 169  182 -19  184 -17 0Brian Lawrence  201 25

 1044 -76 167 -57  238  14 -15 209  187 -37  243  19 0Larry Cooper  224 26

 923 -77 201  1  180 -20 -42 158  223  23  161 -39 0Neil Gallant  200 27

 930 -80 177 -25  166 -36 -12 190  180 -22  217  15 0Ross Irving  202 28

 934 -91 189 -16  180 -25 -13 192  171 -34  202 -3 0Doug Langille  205 29

 1040 -115 236  5  170 -61 -20 211  198 -33  225 -6 0Mel Hennigar  231 30

 873 -117 177 -21  241  43 -51 147  154 -44  154 -44 0Steve Ward  198 31

 1115 -160 220 -35  173 -82 -24 231  294  39  197 -58 0Jim Head  255 32

 936 -224 202 -30  197 -35 -28 204  176 -56  157 -75 0Dave Johnson  232 33

- Dave Johnson, All Rights Reserve22/11    2016Copyrigh


